nationalexpress
G33
Halifax to Glastonbury Festival

Valid from Tuesday 24th of June 2025 to Friday 27th of June 2025

Wednesday

Stops
HalifaxBus Station, Stand A
HuddersfieldBus Station

Times

Sheffield (City Centre)lnterchange, Pond Street 03:30

ChesterfieldCoach Stn, Beckingham Way
Glastonbury FestivalCoach Park

Key

‘he coach does not stop here on this service.

04:00
09:15

06:35
07:00
08:30
09:00
14:15

1/1



	Wednesday
	Key

