nationalexpress G33 Halifax to Glastonbury Festival Valid from Tuesday 24th of June 2025 to Friday 27th of June 2025

Wednesday

Stops	Times	
HalifaxBus Station, Stand A	_	06:35
HuddersfieldBus Station	-	07:00
Sheffield (City Centre)Interchange, Pond Street	03:30	08:30
ChesterfieldCoach Stn, Beckingham Way	04:00	09:00
Glastonbury FestivalCoach Park	09:15	14:15

Key

he coach does not stop here on this service.